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6 Digits, 0.7 Inch (17.8mm) Character Height

 

Pin Assignments
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DP3 DP4 DP5

.950
(24,13)

Minimum
Viewing

Area

1.500
(38,10) .040 Typ.

(1,02)

.275
(6,99)

1 25

50 26

3.450 Minimum Viewing Area
(87,53)

.125
(3,18)

Max.
Seal

(Typ.)

.060 Typ.
(1,52)

.100 Typ.
(2,54)

.650
(16,51)

L

L
Viewing
Direction

3.695
(93,87)

1.600
(40,64)

.250
(6,35)

Notes:

1. Maximum thickness 
includes front and back 
polarizers plus reflector 
attached.

2. Dimensions are 
expressed as: 

Inches
mm( )

--------------------

 

Pin # Seg. Pin # Seg. Pin # Seg. Pin # Seg. Pin # Seg. Pin # Seg. Pin # Seg. Pin # Seg. Pin # Seg. Pin # Seg.

 

1 BP 6 E2 11 D3 16 C4 21 DP5 26 A6 31 F5 36 F4 41 G3 46 G2

2 E1 7 D2 12 C3 17 DP4 22 E6 27 F6 32 G5 37 G4 42 L 47 B1

3 D1 8 C2 13 DP3 18 E5 23 D6 28 G6 33 L 38 B3 43 B2 48 A1

4 C1 9 DP2 14 E4 19 D5 24 C6 29 B5 34 B4 39 A3 44 A2 49 F1

5 DP1 10 E3 15 D4 20 C5 25 B6 30 A5 35 A4 40 F3 45 F2 50 G1

 

Product specifications contained herein may be changed without prior notice.  
It is therefore advisable to contact Purdy Electronics before proceeding with the design of equipment incorporating this product.

 

• RoHS Compliant


